Bezirksmeisterschaften Aktive 2014 - BEZIRK BOBLINGEN
08.11.2014

Klasse: Herren C 1351-1550 Einzel

Al

H2

F2

G1

E1

B2

J2

C1

D1

J1

H1

G2

B1

Achtelfinale

Stefanac, Damir

Cop, Latif

-7,29,-10,10

Viertelfinale

Stefanac, Damir

Renz, Christoph

Domuz. Danijel

Renz, Christoph

-5,-3,5,-5

Fink, Thomas

Heinzelmann, Jan

96,5

-11,2,8,-8,9

Halbfinale

Stefanac, Damir

Fink, Thomas

Fink, Thomas

Wyhlidal, Thomas

Wyhlidal, Thomas

Laudenklos, Yves

10,37

Gnann, Andreas

Hermann, Gerhard

8,11,-5,-8,-9

36,6

Hermann, Gerhard

Hauser, Glinter

Lang, Andreas

Hauser, Glinter

9,-10,9,-11.-10

Schaible, Jurgen

Valet, Peter

-8,-9,-7

6,-8,-9,8,-5

-11,-5,14,-7

Finale
Fink, Thomas 2
Ziegler, VYolker 3

Hauser, Gunter

Ziegler, Volker

Valet, Peter

Ziegler, Volker

Koberstein, Jan

Ziegler, Volker

Stefanac, Damir 3
TSV Steinenbronn

0
Céﬁ, Latif 3
Tischtennis Schonbuch
Sulz, Dominik 1
TSV Steinenbronn
8,-7,7,7

0
Domuz, Danijel |3

0
Renz, Christoph 3
TSV Steinenbronn
Fink, Thomas 3
TTV Gartringen

0
Heinzelmann, Jan 3
TSV Grafenau

0
Funke, Mike 0
VIL Sindelfingen
W(y’hlidal, Thomas 3
TTG Leonberg/Eltingen
-5,-7,-5

0
Laudenklios, Yves 3
TSV Steinenbronn
Gnann, Andreas 3
TSV Steinenbronn

0
Hermann, Gerhard 3
Tischtennis Mt’)tzmqen
Frey, Glenn
TTV%anringen 0
9,3,3

0
Lang, Andreas 3
TSV Steinenbronn

0
Hauser, Ginter 3
Tischtennis Motzingen
Schaible, Jiirgen 3
GSV Maichingen

0
Valet, Peter 3
TTG Leonberg/Eltingen

0
Koberstein, Jan 3
SV Rohrau
Rakic, Dragoslav 5
TSV Kuppingen
-9,-6,3,85

0
Ziegler, Volker 3

SV Boblingen

7,-3,-3,-6

-3,-3.-6

-7.12,-8,-6

9,5,-6,-10,-7




